
2022-2023 Klinik Uygulama II (A) BEA Hastane Rotasyon Planı 

UYGULAMA 

ALANLARI 

 

 

 

 

2-3  Mart 2023 

9-10  Mart 2023 

16-17 Mart 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

23-24 Mart 2023 

30-31 Mart 2023 

6-7 Nisan 2023  

UYGULAMA 

ALANLARI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27-28 Nisan 2023 

4-5 Mayıs 2023 

11-12 Mayıs 2023 

18-25-26 Mayıs 2023 
 

TOPLUM RUH 

SAĞLIĞI 

MERKEZİ 

 

 

 

Ayça Ünnü 

Baki Sakar 

Beyzanur Küçük 

Burak Öner 

Buse Sungur 

Ecrin Durmaz 

Rabia Akbalık 

Furkan Atıcı 

Ferdi Toraman 

Gamzenur Gençyürek 

Gizem Kasap 

Gizem Yavuz 

Gözde Aydın 

Güler Sevindik 

 

 

TOPLUM RUH 

SAĞLIĞI MERKEZİ 

 

 

Hasan Yüce 

Hibe Karabacak 

Kadir Altındağ 

Mehmet Akif  Elçi 

Melek Sönmez 

Meryem Özer 

Mine Eyiş 

 

YOĞUN 

BAKIM 1 

Berna Özbakır 

Damla Kazankaya 

 

Abdullah Akgün 

Buse Sungur 

 

 

 

YOĞUN BAKIM 1 

Farhat Khanzadeh 

Sena Nur Tetik 

 

YOĞUN 

BAKIM 2 

Enes Haluk İncesu 

Gamzenur Gençyürek 

Güler Sevindik  

Şeyma Gürer 

 

Abdullah Demir 

Ayça Ünnü 

Baki Sakar 

Beyzanur Küçük 

 

 

YOĞUN BAKIM 2 

 

 

 

Anıl Uysal 

Nisa Nur Öztürkçü  

Gamzenur Gençyürek 

Gizem Kasap 

YOĞUN 

BAKIM 3 

Furkan Atıcı 

Hasan Yüce 

Rümeysa Ünal 

Burak Öner 

Ecrin Durmaz  

Hibe Karabacak 

 

 

YOĞUN BAKIM 3 

 

 

 

 

 

Nilhan Tan 

Özlem Akkaya 

Selin Berivan Tura 

ACİL Elif Çelik 

Kadir Altındağ 

Nilhan Tan  

Sultan Gülbaş 

Melek Sönmez 

 

Enes Haluk İncesu 

Meryem Özer 

Mine Eyiş 

Nisa Nur Öztürkçü 

Selin Berivan Tura 

Farhat Khanzadeh 

 

 

 

 

DAHİLİYE KLİNİĞİ 

 

 

Abdullah Akgün 

Ayça Ünnü 

Enes Furkan Yılmaz 

Furkan Atıcı 

Gözde Aydın 

Güler Sevindik 

KARDİYOLOJİ 

 

Enes Furkan Yılmaz 

Özlem Akkaya 

Sena Nur Tetik 

Sinem Elif Çağlar 

Elif Çelik 

Hasan Yüce 

Rümeysa Ünal 

Sultan Gülbaş 

 

FTR+GÖĞÜS 

HASTALIKLARI 

KLİNİĞİ 

 

Berna Özbakır 

Rabia Akbalık 

Selenay Tomaş 

Şeyma Gürer 

Damla Kazankaya  

Ferdi Toraman 

 

KORONER 

YOĞUN 

BAKIM 

 

Meryem Özer 

 

Anıl Uysal 

 

 

CERRAHİ 1 KLİNİĞİ 

 

 

 

Abdullah Demir 

Ecrin Durmaz 

Elif Çelik 

Enes Haluk İncesu 

Sinem Elif Çağlar 

Yusuf Atılgan 

 

PALYATİF 

BAKIM 

Mehmet Akif  Elçi 

Gizem Yavuz 

Mine Eyiş 

 

 

Enes Furkan Yılmaz 

Kadir Altındağ 

Rabia Akbalık 

 

CERRAHİ 2 KLİNİĞİ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Baki Sakar 

Beyzanur Küçük 

Gizem Yavuz 

Rümeysa Ünal 

Zeynep Ekici 

Buse Sungur 

GÜNÜBİRLİK 

CERRAHİ 

Abdullah Akgün 

Selenay Tomaş 

Yusuf Atılgan 

Nisa Nur Öztürkçü 

Berna Özbakır 

Damla Kazankaya 

Sena Nur Tetik 

 

 

 

ENDOSKOPİ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Burak Öner 

Sultan Gülbaş 

 

KAN ALMA Abdullah Demir 

Anıl Uysal  

Selin Berivan Tura 

Farhat Khanzadeh 

Gizem Kasap 

Hibe Karabacak 

Gözde Aydın 

 

Mehmet Akif  Elçi 

Nilhan Tan 

Özlem Akkaya 

Sinem Elif Çağlar 

Şeyma Gürer 

Selenay Tomaş 

Zeynep Ekici 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

ENDOSKOPİ Ferdi Toraman  

Zeynep Ekici 

 

Melek Sönmez 

Yusuf Atılgan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


